
Cedar Valley WIOA Board List 
Category Name and Business 

Title 
Business Name and 

Address 
Phone 

Number 
Email Address Term 

Labor, Chair 
 

Craig White 
Black Hawk County 
Supervisor 

Black Hawk County 
Courthouse 
316 E. 5th St. 
Waterloo, IA 50703 
 

319.833.3078 cwhite@co.black-hawk.ia.us 
 

2014-
2018 
 

Business, Vice Chair Deborah Collette 
Vice President 
 

Bloom Manufacturing 
Inc. 
1443 220th St 
Independence, IA 50644 

319.827.1139 dcollett@bloommfg.com 2014-
2018 

Business, Secretary 
 

Linda Laylin 
Executive Director 

Cedar Valley Growth 
Fund 
3835 W 9th St 
Waterloo, IA 50702 

319.239.9641 
 

laylin@cfu.net 
 

2012-
2016 

Business 
 

Natalie Kracht 
Director 

Unity Point at Work 
1825 Logan Ave. 
Waterloo, IA 50703 
 

319.235.5024 krachtna@ihs.org 2012-
2016 

Business 
 

Reid Koenig 
Retired Operations  
Manager 
 
 

Recently retired from: 
CUNA Mutual 
2000 Heritage Way 
Waverly, IA 50677 
 

319.352.6611 koenigreid@gmail.com 
 

2013-
2017 

Business 
 

Kendall ‘Butch’ Kelly 
HR Manager 

GMT Corporation 
2116 E Bremer Ave 
Waverly, IA 50677 

319.483.4276    Kendall_Kelly@gmtcorporation.com 
 

2015-
2019 

Labor 
 

Donita Dettmer 
Special Education  
Coordinator 
 

Waverly Shell-Rock  
Schools 
1415 4th Ave SW 
Waverly, IA 50677 

319.352.3632 ddettmer@msn.com 
 

2012-
2016 

Labor 
 

Janis Cramer 
Cost Accountant 

Butler County REC 
521 N. Main P.O. Box 98 
Allison, IA 50602-0098 

319.267.2566 Janis@butlerrec.coop 2014-
2018 
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Labor 
 

Lisa Lorenzen 
Administrative Aide II 

Black Hawk County 
Veterans Affairs 
1201 Obrien Court NW 
Independence, IA 50644 
 

319.291.2512 llorenzen@co.black-hawk.ia.us 2014-
2018 
 

Labor 
 

Chris Parker 
Financial 
Secretary/Treasurer 
 
 

UAW 838 
2615 Washington St. 
Waterloo, IA 50702 

319.233.3049 
x 118 

cparker@uaw838.com 2014-
2018 

School District 
 

Kelly Flege 
UNI representative on  
Transparency and  
Inclusiveness in the  
Efficiency Review  
(TIER) 

UNI 
1222 West 27th St 
Cedar Falls , Iowa 50614 

319.273.3420 kflege@mediacombb.net 2014-
2018 

Community College 
 

Casey McLaughlin McLaughlin Investment 
Service 
621 Grant Ave, 
Waterloo, IA 50702 

319. 287.5080 casey.mclaughlin@lpl.com 2014-
2018 

County Elected 
 

Ken Kammeyer 
Bremer County 
Supervisor 

Bremer County Board of 
Supervisors 
415 E Bremer Ave # 3, 
Waverly, IA 50677 
 

319.352.0130 kkammeyer@co.bremer.ia.us 
 

2012-
2016 

City Elected 
 

Quentin Hart 
Mayor 

City Hall 
715 Mulberry St. 
Waterloo, IA 50702  
 

319.291.4301  2014-
2018 
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Adult Education/ 
Literacy 
 

Sandra Jensen 
Director 

HCC Metro Center 
844 W. 4th St. 
Waterloo, IA 50702 
 
 

319.296.2320 sandra.jensen@hawkeyecollege.edu 
 

Ex-
Officio 

Higher Education 
 

Aaron Sauerbrei 
Executive Director 

HCC Business &  
Community Education 
5330 Nordic Dr. 
Cedar Falls, IA 50613 
 

319.296.2320 
x 3003 

aaron.sauerbrei@hawkeyecollege.edu 
 

 

Vocational 
Rehabilitation 
Agency 

Michael Howell 
Manager 
 

IVRS 
3420 University Ave. 
Waterloo, IA 50701 

319.234.0319 Michael.Howell@iowa.gov 
 

Ex-
Officio 

Economic Development 
 

Danny Laudick 
Talent Solutions 
Coordinator 
 

Greater Cedar Valley 
Alliance & Chamber 
10 W 4th St, 
Waterloo, IA 50701 

319.232.1156 dlaudick@cedarvalleyalliance.com 
 

 

Wagner-Peyser 
 

Ronee Slagle 
District Manager 

IWD 
3420 University Ave. 
Waterloo, IA 50701 

319.235.2123 
x 317 

Ronee.slagle@iwd.iowa.gov  

 
 

     

Notes: 
  Identify category represented: Labor, Apprenticeship, or Community Based, etc. 
  If Local Workforce Development Board has more than 14 members, please change chart accordingly. 
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